
PT GOVT LOT 2 OF SEC 27-2N-23E
IN OR 634/643 & CASE 95-570
(EX PT IN OR 1442/1055)

HEMPHILL MARTHA N
20298 GRANNY LANE
HILLIARD, FL 32046

27-2N-23-0000-0003-0010

5000 IMPROVED AG
09

9001.00

06/16/2023 MLU

03/31/2020 TWA 4.06 30,581 76,500 581 30,000

STANDARD
6

171,266
10,053

106,500
211,900
100,106
111,794

HX HB DX SL 111,794
0

287,819
0

280,873

0634/0643 4/20/1991 WD U I 10 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEAGUE ROBT M & ROSLY

HEMPHILL DONALD W &

0416/0230 3/26/1984 AD U I 25 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEAGUE ROBERT M & ROS

HEMPHILL DONALD W &
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22003168 REPAIR/RRF 7,800 02/28/2022

7464 GARAGE 10,808 08/19/1991

8419 MH MOVE-ON 18,000 01/14/1991

HX Base Yr

20298 GRANNY LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,302 103.5000 98.32 226,333 1983 1988 0 0 0 24.33 75.67

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1892

BAS 1,540 100 1,540 114,574

FEP 312 80 250 18,600

FOP 24 30 7 521

FOP 48 30 14 1,041

SFB 440 80 352 26,189

UST 308 45 139 10,341

2,672 2,302 171,266

SFB=[YR=2000] W18 FOP=[YR=2000] N12 W4 FEP=[YR=2000]  W26 S12
BAS=[YR=1993] W20 S34 E17 FOP19 93=E6 N4 W6 S4 $ N4 E6 S4 E23
UST=[YR=1993] E22 N14 W22 S14 $ N34 W26$ E26 N12$ S12 E4 $ W4
S20 E22 N20$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1983 1983 3 54 1,890

2 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 100 0 0 1,893.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1985 1985 3 50 1,893

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 588.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1998 1998 3 75 2,293

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 14 224.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2011 2011 3 50 3,360

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 100 14 14 196.00 SF 11.25 11.25 100 2000 2000 3 28 617

10,053

1 005000 C RURAL HOME 100 0007 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000

2 005902 A HARDWOOD SI 0 OR 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 190.00 190.00 581

3 009910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 OR 0.00 0.00 3.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 76,500


